S. Market, Room 2078 Chita, KS 67202 TYPE OR PRINT NOTICE: Fill out completely and return to Cons. Div. affice within J0 days. 1 660 Ft. from S Section Line 3960 Ft. from S Section S Section S Section S Section Line 3960 Ft. from S Section Line 3	ATE OF KANSAS ATE CORPORATION		ELL PLUGGING RECORD K.A.R82-3-117			API NUM	API NUMBER COMP 1965		
TIPE OR PRINT NOTICE: FIll out completely and return to Cons. Biv. office within 30 days. Fr. from 5 Section Line 1	9 S. Market, Room					LEASE N	AME Wil	haus	
and return to Coans, Siv. office within 30 days. 2360 Ft. from E Section Line SEC. 35 Typ. 20 Ref. 7W (E)or(W) DORESS P.O. Box 159 Stafford, Kansas 67578 COUNTY Rice COUNTY Rice ONNEX 620 234-5191 OPERATORS LICENSE NO. 3911 Date Well Completed Aeracter of Mell 011 Plugging Commenced 4-16-04 Plugging Completed 4-16-04 Plugging Proposal vas approved on Figure Completed 4-16-04 Mike Wilson (XCC District Agent's Name). ACO-1 filed? If not, is well log affached? Foducing Formation Depth to Top Bottom T.O. 3405' Toducing Formation Depth to Top Bottom T.O. 3405' Nov depth and thickness of all votor, oil and gas formations. CASING RECORD Fr. from E Section Line ACO-1 filed? If not, is well log affached? Formation Depth to Top Bottom T.O. 3405' Toducing Formation Depth to Top Bottom T.O. 3405' Toducing Formation Prop Bottom T.O. 3405' Toducing Formation Prop Bottom T.O. 3405' Toducing Formation Depth to Top Bottom T.O. 3405' Toducing Formation Prop Toducing Formation Prop Bottom T.O. 3405' Toducing Formation Prop Toducing Formation Prop Bottom T.O. 3405' Toducing Formation Prop Toducing Formation	•	MOTIC				AELL NO	MBER	1	
EASE OPERATOR RAMA OPERATING CO., INC. DORESS P.O. Box 159 Stafford, Kansas 67578 COUNTY Rice		and roturn to Cons. Div.							
DORESS P.O. Box 159 Stafford, Kansas 67578 COUNTY Rice HONE/(620) 234-5191 OPERATORS LICENSE NO. 3911 Date Well Completed Plugging Commenced 4-16-04 Plugging Commenced 4-16-04 Plugging Completed 4-16-04 Mike Wilson (KGC District Agent's Name). ACO-I filled? If not, is well log attached? Toducing Formation Depth to Top Softon T.D. 3405' Toducing Formation Depth to Top Softon T.D. 3405' Toducing Formation Content From To Size Put in Pulled out Softon Name Agent in Material The manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the aud fluid gas is accorded and the method or asthods used in introducing it into the hole. If cament or other plugs are used, state the character of same and depth ploced, from feet to feet each set Plused off bottom with mand to 3330' and 6 sacks cement. Perforated 69 and 8-5/8" to Plused off bottom with mand to 3330' and 6 sacks cement. Perforated 69 and 8-5/8" to Plugging Complete. Take of Pugging Complete. Mike Kelso COUNTY OF Rice Inc. License No. 31529 AME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: Rama Operating Co. Inc. Mike Kelso COUNTY OF Rice Sacks are true and coursef, so help me God. RECEIVED APR 31 2004 Ny Commission Expires: Analysis of the Sacks cement is a start of the continued and the last of the fact the same are true and coursef, so help me God. RECEIVED APR 31 2004 Ny Commission Expires: Anomal Expires: Anomal Expires: Anomal Expires: Anomal County Of the above-described well, being first duly sworn on carb, says: That I have knowledge of the fact the same are true and coursef, so help me God. RECEIVED APR 31 2004 Ny Commission Expires: Anomal Ex	TAGE OGERATOR RAI	MA OPERATING CO	INC						
ONE # 100 PERATORS LICENSE NO. 3911 Date Well Completed Plugging Commenced 4-16-04								E/W_(E)or(W)	
Plugging Commenced 4-16-04 Plugging Completed 4-16-04 Plugging Completed 4-16-04 Plugging Completed 4-16-04 ACC-1 filed?									
Plugging Completed 4-16-04 The plugging proposal was approved on									
Mike Wilson (XCC District Agent's Name). ACO-1 filed?									
Mike Wilson (XCC District Agent's Name). ACO-1 filed?							•		
ACO-1 filed? If not, is well log attached? Toducing Formation Depth to Top Bottom T.O. 3405' Now depth and thickness of all vator, oil and gas formations. III., GAS OR WATER RECORDS CASING RECORD Formation Content From To Size Put in Pulled out 8.5/8" 250' None 6" 3386' Rome Sacribe in detail the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the mud fluid UPS is acre used, state the character of same and depth placed, from feet to feet each set Plugged off bottom with sand to 3330' and 6 sacks cement. Perforated 6" casing 81704 600' and 300'. Ran 2" tubing 1075', numbed 50 sacks cement. Perforated 6" casing 81704 600' and 300'. Ran 2" tubing 1075', numbed 50 sacks cement. Perforated 6" casing 81704 600' and sold acceptable 165 sacks cement to 6" and 8-5/8" to surface. Topped off with 20 sacks cement. 60/40Pos. 4% gel. Plugging Contractor Mike's Testing & Salvage, Inc. License No. 31529 ddress P.O. Box 467 Chase, Kansas 67524 AME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: Rama Operating Co., Inc. TATE OF Kanses COUNTY OF Rice (Signature) Nike Kelso (Employee of Operator) or (Operator) bove-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the fact tatements, and matters herein contained and the log of the solve-described well as filled the same are true and correct, so help me God. (Signature) (Address) P. O. Box 467 Chase, KS 67524 APR 30 2004 (CC WICHITA Ny Commission Expires: Notary Puylic Notary Puy	re plugging propos	sal was approved o	Λ		1-8-06	<u> </u>		(date)	
roducing Formation			Mike	Wilso	n	(XC	C District A	lgent's Name).	
how depth and thickness of all vator, oil and gas formations. CASING RECORD	ACO-1 filed?	If not,	is well	log a	ttached?_				
Content From To Size Put in Pulled out Sacribe Indetail The manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the and fluid phs	roducing Formation		Dopth	to To	o p	Botte	omT.	3405	
Formation Content From To Size Put in Pulled out 8-5/8" 250' None 6" 3386' None Sacribe in detail the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the mud fluid pass laced and the method or methods used in introducing it into the hole. If cement or other plugs ere used, state the character of same and depth placed, from feet to feet each set Plugged off bottom with sand to 3330' and 6 sacks cement. Perforated 6" casing @1704' 600' and 300'. Ran 2" tubing 1075', pumped 50 sacks cement, pulled up to 300' and circulated 165 sacks cement up 6" and 8-5/8" to surface. Topped off with 20 sacks cement. 60/40Pos. 47 gel. Plugging Complete. ame of Plugging Contractor Mike's Testing & Salvage, Inc. License No. 31529 ddress P.O. Box 467 Chase, Kansas 67524 AME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: Rama Operating Co., Inc. TATE OF Kansas COUNTY OF Rice ,ss. Mike Kelso (Employee of Operator) or (Operator) bove-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the fact tatements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-described well as filled the same are true and correct, so help me God. (Signature)	how depth and thic	ckness of all wate	r, oll a	nd ga:	s formati	ons.			
8-5/8" 250' None 6" 3386' None Sacribe in detail the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the mud fluid phss laced and the method or methods used in introducing it into the hole. If cement or other plugs ere used, state the character of same and depth placed, from feet to feet each set Plugged off bottom with sand to 3330' and 6 sacks cement. Perforated 6" casing 61704' 600' and 300'. Ran 2" tubing 1075', pumped 50 sacks cement, pulled tubing up to 600' and pumped 50 sacks cement, pulled up to 300' and circulated 165 sacks cement up 6" and 8-5/8" to surface. Topped off with 20 sacks cement. 60/40Pos. 4% gel. Plugging Complete. ame of Plugging Contractor Mike's Testing & Salvage, Inc. License No. 31529 ddress P.O. Box 467 Chase, Kansas 67524 AME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: Rama Operating Co., Inc. TATE OF Kansas COUNTY OF Rice (Employee of Operator) or (Operator) bove-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the fact tatements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-described well as filed to same are true and correct, so help me God. RECEIVED (Address) P. O. Box 467 Chase, KS 67524 AMY Commission Expires: Notate Research Resea	DIL, GAS OR WATER	RECORDS		THE PARTY OF THE P	С	ASING RECOR	RO		
Secribe in detail the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the mud fluid Massianed and the method or methods used in introducing it into the hole. If cament or other plugs ore used, state the character of same and depth placed, from feet to feet each set. Plugged off bottom with sand to 3330' and 6 sacks cement. Perforated 6" casing 61704, 600' and 300'. Ran 2" tubing 1075', pumped 50. sacks cement. Perforated 6" casing 61704, 600' and 300' and circulated 165 sacks cement up 6" and 8-5/8" to surface. Topped off with 20 sacks cement. 60/40Pos. 4% gel. Plugging Complete. ame of Plugging Contractor Mike's Testing & Salvage, Inc. License No. 31529 ddress P.O. Box 467 Chase, Kansas 67524 AME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: Rama Operating Co. Inc. TATE OF Kansas County of Rice ,ss. Mike Kelso (Employee of Operator) or (Operator) bove-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the fact that same are true and correct, so help me God. (Address) P.O. Box 467 Chase, KS 67524 APR 30 2004 SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this 27th day of April ,20 04 My Commission Expires: HENNE HEDDONE MOTARY Public Notary Public	Formation	Content	From	То	<u> </u>		Pulled out		
Scribe in detail the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the mud fluid phs laced and the method or methods used in introducing it into the hole. If cement or other plugs are used, state the character of same and depth placed, from feet to feet each set Plugged off bottom with sand to 3330' and 6 sacks cement. Perforated 6" casing @1704' 600' and 300'. Ran 2" tubing 1075', pumped 50 sacks cement. pulled tubing up to 600' and pumped 50 sacks cement, pulled tubing up to 600' and pumped 50 sacks cement, pulled tubing up to 600' and pumped 50 sacks cement, pulled tubing up to 600' and pumped 50 sacks cement. Plugging Complete. Topped off with 20 sacks cement. 60/40Pos. 4% gel. Plugging Complete. The same of Plugging Contractor Mike's Testing & Salvage, Inc. License No. 31529 AME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: Rama Operating Co., Inc. TATE OF Kansas COUNTY OF Rice ,ss. Mike Kelso (Employee of Operator) or (Operator) bove-described well, being first duly sworn on cath, says: That I have knowledge of the fact talements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-described well as filled to be same are true and correct, so help me God. RECEIVED (Address) P. O. Box 467 Chase, KS 67524 APR 30 2004 My Commission Expires: Noraey Public									
laced and the method or methods used in introducing it into the hole. If cement or other plugs ere used, state the character of same and depth placed, from feet to feet each set. Plugged off bottom with sand to 3330' and 6 sacks cement. Perforated 6" casing @1704' 600' and 300'. Ran 2" tubing 1075', pumped 50 sacks cement. pulled tubing up to 600' and pumped 50 sacks cement, pulled up to 300' and circulated 165 sacks cement up 6" and 8-5/8" to surface. Topped off with 20 sacks cement. 60/40Pos. 4% gel. Plugging Complete. ame of Plugging Contractor Mike's Testing & Salvage, Inc. License No. 31529 ddress P.O. Box 467 Chase, Kansas 67524 AME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: Rama Operating Co Inc. TATE OF Kansas COUNTY OF Rice ,ss. Mike Kelso (Employee of Operator) or (Operator) bove-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the fact attements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-described well as filed the same are true and correct, so help me God. (Signature) (Address) P.O. Box 467 Chase, KS 67524 APR 30 2004 My Commission Expires: A NOTARY PUBLIC State of Kanses									
AME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: Rama Operating Co Inc. TATE OF Kansas COUNTY OF Rice ,ss. Mike Kelso (Employee of Operator) or (Operator) bove-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the fact tatements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-described well as filled to he same are true and correct, so help me God. (Signature) (Address) P. O. Box 467 Chase, KS 67524 APR 3 0 2004 SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this 27th day of April ,20 04	Plugged off botto and 300'. Ran 2' 50 sacks cement,	the character of om with sand to 333 tubing 1075', pun pulled up to 300'	ed in in same an 30' and 6 aped 50 s and circ	troduc id de sack acks ulate	cing it is pth plac s cement. pud 165 saci	nto the holed, fromPerforate ulled tubin ks cement u	feet to d 6" casing g up to 600" p 6" and 8-	feet each set @1704! 600! and pumped 5/8" to	
AME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: Rama Operating Co Inc. TATE OF Kansas COUNTY OF Rice ,ss. Mike Kelso (Employee of Operator) or (Operator) bove-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the fact tatements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-described well as filled to he same are true and correct, so help me God. (Signature) (Address) P. O. Box 467 Chase, KS 67524 APR 3 0 2004 CC WICHITA My Commission Expires: NOTARY PUBLIC State of Keness ANOTARY PUBLIC STATE	ame of Plugging Co	ontractor Mike's	s Testir	ng &	Salvage	Inc. t	oM eaneol.	31529	
Mike Kelso Mike K	ddress P.O. Box	x 467	Chase	, Kan	sas 6752	2 4			
Mike Kelso Dove-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the fact tatements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-described well as filled to he same are true and correct, so help me God. (Signature) (Address) P. O. Box 467 Chase, KS 67524 APR 3 0 2004 SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this 27th day of April ,20 04 My Commission Expires: NOTARY PUBLIC - State of Kaness NOTARY PUBLIC - State of Kaness NOTARY PUBLIC - State of Kaness	AME OF PARTY RESPO	ONSIBLE FOR PLUGGI	NG FEES:	R	ama Operat	ing Co. I	nc.		
Dove-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the fact tatements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-described well as filed to he same are true and correct, so help me God. (Signature) (Address) P. O. Box 467 Chase, KS 67524 APR 3 0 2004 SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this 27th day of April ,20 04 My Commission Expires: (NOTARY PUBLIC - State of Kaness Notary Public Notary	TATE OF Kansa	S CO	UNTY OF	Ri	.ce		_, 55.		
RECEIVED (Address) P. O. Box 467 Chase, KS 67524 SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this 27th day of April ,20 04 My Commission Expires: (NOTARY PUBLIC - State of Kenses RECEIVED My Commission Expires: (Signature) (Address) P. O. Box 467 Chase, KS 67524 Notary Public (RECEIVED Notary Public (Signature) (Address) P. O. Box 467 Chase, KS 67524 (Address) P. O. Box 467 Chase, KS 67524 (CC WICHITA		Mike Kelso	DI Walio Mariana di Anglia da A		(1	Emplayee of	Operator)	or (Operator)	
My Commission Expires: NOTARY PUBLIC - State of Kenses	RECEIVED APR 3 0 2004	atters herein con and correct, so he	tained ar ip me Goo	id the	o log of to signature)	P. O. Box 4	67 Chase, K	S 67524	
BENE HEDZOFOO		· Commission Expir	es:	△ NO	TARY PURLIC - CH	Nota	Public	Br	
					IRENE HER	7REPG	/	Form CF	